Student's School Commute Patterns Survey (City of Cupertino & CUSD)

SurveyMonkey

1. Please list the schools that your children attend. Please use the same child number to answer the remaining questions.

Elementary School Name

Middle School Name

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

Collins Eaton

16.1% (135) 16.5% (138)

18.1% (49) 15.2% (41)

6.7% (1)

53.3% (8)

Hyde

22.2% (163)

17.8% (39)

55.6% (5)

. ) Response
Garden Gate Lincoln Sedgwick Regnart
Count
20.9% (175) 18.3% (153) 14.5% (121) 13.7% (115) 837
17.4% (47) 17.8% (48) 13.7% (37) 17.8% (48) 270
0.0% (0) 13.3% (2) 20.0% (3) 6.7% (1) 15
Response
Kennedy Lawson
Count
43.6% (320) 34.2% (251) 734
42.5% (93) 39.7% (87) 219
22.2% (2) 22.2% (2) 9
answered question 1,516
skipped question 7
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2. How far is it from your home to the school?

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

< 1/2 mile

22.0% (332)

22.9% (114)

18.5% (5)

1/2 - 1 mile

32.6% (492)

30.8% (153)

29.6% (8)

3. How do your children primarily get to school?

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

By car

61.2% (924)

57.9% (291)

63.0% (17)

By walking

31.7% (478)

30.4% (153)

37.0% (10)

By bicycle

12.3% (185)

12.5% (63)

3.7% (1)
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1-2 miles 2 - 5 miles 5+ miles
29.6% (447) 14.2% (214) 2.1% (31)
32.0% (159) 13.9% (69) 1.0% (5)
37.0% (10) 14.8% (4) 0.0% (0)
answered question
skipped question
By
skateboard/scooter Vanpool Other
3.1% (47) 5.8% (87) 1.1% (17)
2.0% (10) 6.0% (30) 1.0% (5)
7.4% (2) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

1,509

497

27

1,519

Rating
Count

1,510

503

27

50

1,519



4. How do your children primarily return from school?

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

By car

52.5% (791)

51.1% (255)

53.8% (14)

By walking By bicycle

33.4% (503) 11.8% (178)

29.9% (149) 12.2% (61)

38.5% (10) 7.7% (2)

By
skateboard/scooter

2.3% (34)

1.0% (5)

3.8% (1)

Vanpool Other
10.2% (154) 1.3% (20)
12.0% (60) 1.0% (5)

7.7% (2) 0.0% (0)

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

5. If primarily by car, would you prefer that they walked/bicycled/skated/scootered to school?

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

Yes

69.2% (785)

67.4% (248)

81.0% (17)
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No

30.8% (349)

32.6% (120)

19.0% (4)

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

1,508

499

26

49

1,518

Rating
Count

1,134

368

21

1,152

371



6. If they travel by car, what concern primarily hinders you from encouraging them to walk/bicycle/skate/scooter to/from

school?

Child's safety Distance

Child #1 76.6% (883) 31.5% (363)
Child #2 76.9% (287) 28.2% (105)
Child #3 75.0% (15) 40.0% (8)
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Weather

28.6% (330)

20.1% (75)

15.0% (3)

Bike security at
school

12.2% (141)

9.4% (35)

5.0% (1)

Other: please
describe

15.5% (178)

13.1% (49)

20.0% (4)

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

1,152

373

20

230

1,181

342



7. What would be sufficient to alleviate your concern about letting your children take nonauto transportation to school?

Police
patrolling Bike lanes Older kids ) Other: Nothing )
. ) ) Bike shed Improved ) Rating
during painted acting as ) please will change
at school sidewalks/crosswalks ) . Count
commute green chaperones describe my mind
hours
Child #1  55.2% (698) 49.8% (630) 27.8% (351) 22.9% (289) 54.7% (692) 16.3% (206) 11.7% (148) 1,264
Child #2  55.5% (218)  49.6% (195) 24.9% (98) 17.3% (68) 52.7% (207) 16.5% (65) 13.2% (52) 393
Child #3 37.5% (9) 37.5% (9) 25.0% (6) 12.5% (3) 50.0% (12) 25.0% (6) 4.2% (1) 24
Other (please specif
(P pecify) 206
answered question 1,291
skipped question 232
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