## Student's School Commute Patterns Survey (City of Cupertino & CUSD)



#### 1. Please list the schools that your children attend. Please use the same child number to answer the remaining questions.

#### **Elementary School Name**

	Collins	Eaton	Garden Gate	Lincoln	Sedgwick	Regnart	Response Count
Child #1	16.1% (135)	16.5% (138)	20.9% (175)	18.3% (153)	14.5% (121)	13.7% (115)	837
Child #2	18.1% (49)	15.2% (41)	17.4% (47)	17.8% (48)	13.7% (37)	17.8% (48)	270
Child #3	6.7% (1)	53.3% (8)	0.0% (0)	13.3% (2)	20.0% (3)	6.7% (1)	15

#### Middle School Name

	Hyde	Kennedy	Lawson	Response Count
Child #1	22.2% (163)	43.6% (320)	34.2% (251)	734
Child #2	17.8% (39)	42.5% (93)	39.7% (87)	219
Child #3	55.6% (5)	22.2% (2)	22.2% (2)	9
			answered question	1,516
			skipped question	7

## 2. How far is it from your home to the school?

	< 1/2 mile	1/2 - 1 mile	1 - 2 miles	2 - 5 miles	5+ miles	Rating Count
Child #1	22.0% (332)	32.6% (492)	29.6% (447)	14.2% (214)	2.1% (31)	1,509
Child #2	22.9% (114)	30.8% (153)	32.0% (159)	13.9% (69)	1.0% (5)	497
Child #3	18.5% (5)	29.6% (8)	37.0% (10)	14.8% (4)	0.0% (0)	27
					answered question	1,519
					skipped question	4

## 3. How do your children primarily get to school?

	By car	By walking	By bicycle	By skateboard/scooter	Vanpool	Other	Rating Count
Child #1	61.2% (924)	31.7% (478)	12.3% (185)	3.1% (47)	5.8% (87)	1.1% (17)	1,510
Child #2	57.9% (291)	30.4% (153)	12.5% (63)	2.0% (10)	6.0% (30)	1.0% (5)	503
Child #3	63.0% (17)	37.0% (10)	3.7% (1)	7.4% (2)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	27

Other (please specify)

answered question 1,519

50

skipped question

## 4. How do your children primarily return from school?

	By car	By walking	By bicycle	By skateboard/scooter	Vanpool	Other	Rating Count
Child #1	52.5% (791)	33.4% (503)	11.8% (178)	2.3% (34)	10.2% (154)	1.3% (20)	1,508
Child #2	51.1% (255)	29.9% (149)	12.2% (61)	1.0% (5)	12.0% (60)	1.0% (5)	499
Child #3	53.8% (14)	38.5% (10)	7.7% (2)	3.8% (1)	7.7% (2)	0.0% (0)	26

Other (please specify)

49

answered question 1,518

skipped question 5

#### 5. If primarily by car, would you prefer that they walked/bicycled/skated/scootered to school?

	Yes	No	Rating Count
Child #1	69.2% (785)	30.8% (349)	1,134
Child #2	67.4% (248)	32.6% (120)	368
Child #3	81.0% (17)	19.0% (4)	21
		answered question	1,152
		skipped question	371

# 6. If they travel by car, what concern primarily hinders you from encouraging them to walk/bicycle/skate/scooter to/from school?

Rating Count	Other: please describe	Bike security at school	Weather	Distance	Child's safety	
1,15	15.5% (178)	12.2% (141)	28.6% (330)	31.5% (363)	76.6% (883)	Child #1
373	13.1% (49)	9.4% (35)	20.1% (75)	28.2% (105)	76.9% (287)	Child #2
20	20.0% (4)	5.0% (1)	15.0% (3)	40.0% (8)	75.0% (15)	Child #3
230	Other (please specify)					
1,181	answered question					
342	skipped question					

# 7. What would be sufficient to alleviate your concern about letting your children take nonauto transportation to school?

ge Count	Nothing will change my mind	Other: please describe	Improved sidewalks/crosswalks	Bike shed at school	Older kids acting as chaperones	Bike lanes painted green	Police patrolling during commute hours	
8) 1,264	11.7% (148)	16.3% (206)	54.7% (692)	22.9% (289)	27.8% (351)	49.8% (630)	55.2% (698)	Child #1
2) 393	13.2% (52)	16.5% (65)	52.7% (207)	17.3% (68)	24.9% (98)	49.6% (195)	55.5% (218)	Child #2
24	4.2% (1)	25.0% (6)	50.0% (12)	12.5% (3)	25.0% (6)	37.5% (9)	37.5% (9)	Child #3
fy) 296	lease specify)	Other (p						
on 1,291	ered question	answe						
on 232	ped question	skip						